
Final Report  —  Official 

General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 1 of 13

Total Number of Voters : 210,760 of 272,832 = 77.25%

11/29/2016 03:48 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Initiative Measure No. 1433, Vote For 1

 15  108,402 108,38768.18% 54.39% 54.39%Yes

 7  90,914 90,90731.82% 45.61% 45.61%No

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  199,294  199,31694.57% 94.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 18

 11,424  11,426

 180.01%

5.42%

0.01%

5.42%

Initiative Measure No. 1464, Vote For 1

 13  75,672 75,65959.09% 39.87% 39.87%Yes

 9  114,127 114,11840.91% 60.13% 60.13%No

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  189,777  189,79990.05% 90.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 37

 20,922  20,924

 370.02%

9.93%

0.02%

9.93%

Initiative Measure No. 1491, Vote For 1

 19  129,076 129,05782.61% 64.11% 64.11%Yes

 4  72,254 72,25017.39% 35.89% 35.89%No

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  201,307  201,33095.53% 95.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 18

 9,411  9,412

 180.01%

4.47%

0.01%

4.47%

Initiative Measure No. 1501, Vote For 1

 21  144,937 144,91691.30% 72.89% 72.89%Yes

 2  53,906 53,9048.70% 27.11% 27.11%No

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  198,820  198,84394.35% 94.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 25

 11,891  11,892

 250.01%

5.64%

0.01%

5.64%

Initiative Measure No. 732, Vote For 1

 9  68,571 68,56240.91% 35.28% 35.28%Yes

 13  125,775 125,76259.09% 64.72% 64.72%No

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  194,324  194,34692.21% 92.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 21

 16,391  16,393

 210.01%

7.78%

0.01%

7.78%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Initiative Measure No. 735, Vote For 1

 18  115,615 115,59781.82% 60.62% 60.62%Yes

 4  75,101 75,09718.18% 39.38% 39.38%No

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  190,694  190,71690.49% 90.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 20

 20,022  20,024

 200.01%

9.50%

0.01%

9.50%

Advisory Vote No. 14 House Bill 2768, Vote For 1

 18  141,367 141,34978.26% 76.50% 76.51%Repealed

 5  43,414 43,40921.74% 23.50% 23.49%Maintained

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  184,758  184,78187.67% 87.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 33

 25,945  25,946

 330.02%

12.31%

0.02%

12.31%

Advisory Vote No. 15 Second Engrossed Substitute House Bill 2778, Vote For 1

 15  122,217 122,20271.43% 66.84% 66.84%Repealed

 6  60,638 60,63228.57% 33.16% 33.16%Maintained

 21Cast Votes: 87.50%  182,834  182,85586.76% 86.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

12.50%

 28

 27,874  27,877

 280.01%

13.23%

0.01%

13.23%

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210, Vote For 1

 14  136,310 136,29660.87% 75.60% 75.60%Approved

 9  43,999 43,99039.13% 24.40% 24.40%Rejected

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  180,286  180,30985.55% 85.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 22

 30,428  30,429

 220.01%

14.44%

0.01%

14.44%
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President and Vice President of the United States, Vote For 1

 9  92,757 92,74837.50% 44.49% 44.49%Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 12  92,441 92,42950.00% 44.34% 44.34%Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

 0  239 2390.00% 0.11% 0.11%Alyson Kennedy / Osborne Hart

 1  158 1574.17% 0.08% 0.08%Gloria Estela La Riva / Eugene Puryear

 0  3,344 3,3440.00% 1.60% 1.60%Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 0  1,145 1,1450.00% 0.55% 0.55%Darrell L. Castle / Scott N. Bradley

 1  10,076 10,0754.17% 4.83% 4.83%Gary Johnson / Bill Weld

 1  8,325 8,3244.17% 3.99% 3.99%Write-Ins

 24Cast Votes: 100.00%  208,461  208,48598.92% 98.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 199

 2,076  2,076

 1990.09%

0.99%

0.09%

0.99%

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 13  102,922 102,90959.09% 51.13% 51.13%Patty Murray

 9  97,637 97,62840.91% 48.50% 48.50%Chris Vance

 0  750 7500.00% 0.37% 0.37%Write-Ins

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  201,287  201,30995.52% 95.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 18

 9,431  9,433

 180.01%

4.48%

0.01%

4.48%

U.S. Representative 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 14  117,923 117,90960.87% 58.90% 58.90%Jaime Herrera Beutler

 9  81,385 81,37639.13% 40.65% 40.65%Jim Moeller

 0  892 8920.00% 0.45% 0.45%Write-Ins

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  200,177  200,20094.99% 94.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 30

 10,529  10,530

 300.01%

5.00%

0.01%

5.00%

Governor, Vote For 1

 16  96,032 96,01666.67% 47.92% 47.93%Jay Inslee

 8  103,787 103,77933.33% 51.80% 51.80%Bill Bryant

 0  560 5600.00% 0.28% 0.28%Write-Ins

 24Cast Votes: 100.00%  200,355  200,37995.07% 95.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 23

 10,358  10,358

 230.01%

4.92%

0.01%

4.91%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 14  91,829 91,81558.33% 47.05% 47.05%Cyrus Habib

 10  102,989 102,97941.67% 52.77% 52.76%Marty McClendon

 0  370 3700.00% 0.19% 0.19%Write-Ins

 24Cast Votes: 100.00%  195,164  195,18892.61% 92.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 19

 15,553  15,553

 190.01%

7.38%

0.01%

7.38%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 13  118,264 118,25156.52% 60.65% 60.65%Kim Wyman

 10  76,361 76,35143.48% 39.16% 39.16%Tina Podlodowski

 0  370 3700.00% 0.19% 0.19%Write-Ins

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  194,972  194,99592.52% 92.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 27

 15,737  15,738

 270.01%

7.47%

0.01%

7.47%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 13  99,385 99,37268.42% 56.61% 56.61%Duane Davidson

 6  73,173 73,16731.58% 41.68% 41.68%Michael Waite

 0  3,012 3,0120.00% 1.72% 1.72%Write-Ins

 19Cast Votes: 79.17%  175,551  175,57083.30% 83.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

20.83%

 37

 35,148  35,153

 370.02%

16.68%

0.02%

16.68%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 12  101,962 101,95052.17% 53.13% 53.13%Mark Miloscia

 11  89,618 89,60747.83% 46.70% 46.70%Pat (Patrice) McCarthy

 0  334 3340.00% 0.17% 0.17%Write-Ins

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  191,891  191,91491.06% 91.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 19

 18,826  18,827

 190.01%

8.93%

0.01%

8.93%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 15  111,601 111,58675.00% 60.27% 60.27%Bob Ferguson

 5  72,392 72,38725.00% 39.10% 39.09%Joshua B. Trumbull

 0  1,181 1,1810.00% 0.64% 0.64%Write-Ins

 20Cast Votes: 83.33%  185,154  185,17487.86% 87.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

16.67%

 32

 25,550  25,554

 320.02%

12.12%

0.02%

12.12%
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Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 12  99,706 99,69454.55% 52.01% 52.01%Steve McLaughlin

 10  91,651 91,64145.45% 47.81% 47.81%Hilary Franz

 0  355 3550.00% 0.19% 0.19%Write-Ins

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  191,690  191,71290.96% 90.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 16

 19,030  19,032

 160.01%

9.03%

0.01%

9.03%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 14  81,315 81,30170.00% 49.90% 49.90%Erin Jones

 6  79,782 79,77630.00% 48.96% 48.96%Chris Reykdal

 0  1,867 1,8670.00% 1.15% 1.15%Write-Ins

 20Cast Votes: 83.33%  162,944  162,96477.32% 77.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

16.67%

 25

 47,767  47,771

 250.01%

22.67%

0.01%

22.67%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 12  94,558 94,54654.55% 50.05% 50.05%Mike Kreidler

 10  93,973 93,96345.45% 49.74% 49.74%Richard Schrock

 0  400 4000.00% 0.21% 0.21%Write-Ins

 22Cast Votes: 91.67%  188,909  188,93189.64% 89.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.33%

 21

 21,806  21,808

 210.01%

10.35%

0.01%

10.35%

State Senator 14th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  979 9790.00% 55.53% 55.53%Curtis King

 0  758 7580.00% 42.99% 42.99%Amanda Richards

 0  26 260.00% 1.47% 1.47%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,763  1,76385.58% 85.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 296  296

 10.05%

14.37%

0.05%

14.37%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 2,060 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 82.43% 
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State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,187 1,1870.00% 62.94% 62.94%Norm Johnson

 0  697 6970.00% 36.96% 36.96%Susan Soto Palmer

 0  2 20.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,886  1,88691.55% 91.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 174  174

 00.00%

8.45%

0.00%

8.45%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 2,060 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 82.43% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,251 1,2510.00% 67.11% 67.11%Gina McCabe

 0  606 6060.00% 32.51% 32.51%John (Eric) Adams

 0  7 70.00% 0.38% 0.38%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,864  1,86490.49% 90.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 196  196

 00.00%

9.51%

0.00%

9.51%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 2,060 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 82.43% 

State Senator 17th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 1  32,766 32,76525.00% 54.94% 54.94%Lynda Wilson

 3  26,686 26,68375.00% 44.74% 44.74%Tim Probst

 0  192 1920.00% 0.32% 0.32%Write-Ins

 4Cast Votes: 100.00%  59,640  59,64492.29% 92.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 4,976  4,976

 80.01%

7.70%

0.01%

7.70%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 64,628 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 75.65% 
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State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  30,552 30,5520.00% 51.52% 51.51%Vicki Kraft

 4  28,585 28,581100.00% 48.19% 48.20%Sam Kim

 0  172 1720.00% 0.29% 0.29%Write-Ins

 4Cast Votes: 100.00%  59,305  59,30991.77% 91.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 5,314  5,314

 50.01%

8.22%

0.01%

8.22%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 64,628 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 75.65% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  36,936 36,9360.00% 62.88% 62.88%Paul Harris

 4  21,602 21,598100.00% 36.77% 36.78%Martin Hash

 0  202 2020.00% 0.34% 0.34%Write-Ins

 4Cast Votes: 100.00%  58,736  58,74090.89% 90.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 5,882  5,882

 60.01%

9.10%

0.01%

9.10%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 64,628 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 75.65% 

State Senator 18th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 5  45,316 45,311100.00% 63.70% 63.70%Ann Rivers

 0  25,699 25,6990.00% 36.13% 36.12%Eric K. Holt

 0  125 1250.00% 0.18% 0.18%Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 100.00%  71,135  71,14091.99% 91.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 6,191  6,191

 40.01%

8.01%

0.01%

8.01%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 77,335 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 80.43% 



Final Report  —  Official 

General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 8 of 13

Total Number of Voters : 210,760 of 272,832 = 77.25%

11/29/2016 03:48 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 5  44,729 44,724100.00% 63.24% 63.25%Brandon Vick

 0  25,874 25,8740.00% 36.59% 36.59%Justin Oberg

 0  118 1180.00% 0.17% 0.17%Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 100.00%  70,716  70,72191.45% 91.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 6,608  6,608

 60.01%

8.55%

0.01%

8.54%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 77,335 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 80.43% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 5  40,354 40,349100.00% 56.69% 56.69%Liz Pike

 0  30,665 30,6650.00% 43.09% 43.08%Kathy Gillespie

 0  159 1590.00% 0.22% 0.22%Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 100.00%  71,173  71,17892.04% 92.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 6,147  6,147

 100.01%

7.95%

0.01%

7.95%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 77,335 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 80.43% 

State Senator 20th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  4,338 4,3380.00% 97.42% 97.42%John Braun

 0  115 1150.00% 2.58% 2.58%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,453  4,45377.09% 77.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,323  1,323

 00.00%

22.91%

0.00%

22.91%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 5,776 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 80.26% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,056 4,0560.00% 96.71% 96.71%Richard DeBolt

 0  138 1380.00% 3.29% 3.29%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,194  4,19472.61% 72.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 1,579  1,579

 30.05%

27.34%

0.05%

27.34%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 5,776 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 80.26% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  4,361 4,3610.00% 97.61% 97.61%Ed Orcutt

 0  107 1070.00% 2.39% 2.39%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,468  4,46877.35% 77.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,308  1,308

 00.00%

22.65%

0.00%

22.65%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 5,776 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 80.26% 

State Senator 49th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 9  34,548 34,53969.23% 62.09% 62.10%Annette Cleveland

 4  20,943 20,93930.77% 37.64% 37.64%Lewis Gerhardt

 0  145 1450.00% 0.26% 0.26%Write-Ins

 13Cast Votes: 86.67%  55,623  55,63691.27% 91.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

13.33%

 8

 5,315  5,317

 80.01%

8.72%

0.01%

8.72%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 60,961 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 74.74% 
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State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 9  34,762 34,75375.00% 70.03% 70.03%Sharon Wylie

 3  13,381 13,37825.00% 26.96% 26.96%Kaitlyn Beck

 0  1,496 1,4960.00% 3.01% 3.01%Write-Ins

 12Cast Votes: 80.00%  49,627  49,63981.43% 81.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

20.00%

 19

 11,300  11,303

 190.03%

18.54%

0.03%

18.54%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 60,961 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 74.74% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 7  26,745 26,73858.33% 53.39% 53.39%Monica Jurado Stonier

 5  21,756 21,75141.67% 43.43% 43.43%Alishia Topper

 0  1,593 1,5930.00% 3.18% 3.18%Write-Ins

 12Cast Votes: 80.00%  50,082  50,09482.17% 82.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

20.00%

 24

 10,840  10,843

 240.04%

17.79%

0.04%

17.79%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 60,961 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 74.74% 

Clark County Council - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 4  21,056 21,052100.00% 48.65% 48.65%Tanisha L. Harris

 0  22,066 22,0660.00% 50.99% 50.99%John Blom

 0  157 1570.00% 0.36% 0.36%Write-Ins

 4Cast Votes: 100.00%  43,275  43,27990.12% 90.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 4,741  4,741

 50.01%

9.87%

0.01%

9.87%

Precincts

Counted

 58  

Total Percent

 58  100.00% 

Voters

 48,025 

Ballots Registered Percent

 63,945 75.10% 
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Clark County Council - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 5  33,328 33,323100.00% 62.35% 62.35%Eileen Quiring

 0  20,043 20,0430.00% 37.50% 37.50%Roman Battan

 0  80 800.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 100.00%  53,446  53,45191.06% 91.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 5,242  5,242

 30.01%

8.93%

0.01%

8.93%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 58,696 

Ballots Registered Percent

 73,465 79.90% 

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 12  90,048 90,03660.00% 52.17% 52.17%Mary Yu

 8  81,724 81,71640.00% 47.35% 47.35%David DeWolf

 0  831 8310.00% 0.48% 0.48%Write-Ins

 20Cast Votes: 83.33%  172,583  172,60381.90% 81.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

16.67%

 17

 38,136  38,140

 170.01%

18.10%

0.01%

18.10%

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 14  96,261 96,24766.67% 56.35% 56.35%Barbara Madsen

 7  73,779 73,77233.33% 43.19% 43.19%Greg Zempel

 0  798 7980.00% 0.47% 0.47%Write-Ins

 21Cast Votes: 87.50%  170,817  170,83881.06% 81.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

12.50%

 18

 39,901  39,904

 180.01%

18.93%

0.01%

18.93%

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 6  95,873 95,86728.57% 57.04% 57.03%Charles (Charlie) Wiggins

 15  71,359 71,34471.43% 42.45% 42.45%Dave Larson

 0  867 8670.00% 0.52% 0.52%Write-Ins

 21Cast Votes: 87.50%  168,078  168,09979.76% 79.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

12.50%

 23

 42,635  42,638

 230.01%

20.23%

0.01%

20.23%
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Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Court of Appeals Division 2, District 3 Judge - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 19  143,801 143,782100.00% 98.00% 98.00%Jill M. Johanson

 0  2,930 2,9300.00% 2.00% 2.00%Write-Ins

 19Cast Votes: 79.17%  146,712  146,73169.62% 69.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

20.83%

 8

 64,016  64,021

 80.00%

30.38%

0.00%

30.38%

Public Utility District No. 1 of Clark County Commissioner - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 14  104,397 104,38366.67% 63.52% 63.52%Nancy Barnes

 7  58,881 58,87433.33% 35.83% 35.83%Mike Lyons

 0  1,076 1,0760.00% 0.65% 0.65%Write-Ins

 21Cast Votes: 87.50%  164,333  164,35477.98% 77.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

12.50%

 36

 46,367  46,370

 360.02%

22.00%

0.02%

22.00%

City of Vancouver Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 15  37,364 37,34983.33% 57.63% 57.64%Yes

 3  27,461 27,45816.67% 42.37% 42.36%No

 18Cast Votes: 100.00%  64,807  64,82591.11% 91.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 6,317  6,317

 80.01%

8.88%

0.01%

8.88%

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 71,150 

Ballots Registered Percent

 95,293 74.66% 

City of Woodland Transportation Benefit District Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  29 290.00% 60.42% 60.42%Yes

 0  19 190.00% 39.58% 39.58%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  48  4892.31% 92.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

7.69%

0.00%

7.69%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 52 

Ballots Registered Percent

 64 81.25% 
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Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  17,950 17,9500.00% 55.43% 55.43%Approved

 0  14,436 14,4360.00% 44.57% 44.57%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  32,386  32,38691.96% 91.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 2,831  2,831

 10.00%

8.04%

0.00%

8.04%

Precincts

Counted

 48  

Total Percent

 48  100.00% 

Voters

 35,218 

Ballots Registered Percent

 44,120 79.82% 


